
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

No. 

19 

13 

43 

41 

7 

32 

12 

31 

200 

76 

42 

177 

420 

77 

Name 

Team Fremst i Køen 

GRacing Team 

Bangdalen Racing Team 

Ringrever 

Yaris & Baris 

Ringrever 2 

OljaLyn 

CTD Racing 

ToppGear Håsken 

Team RPC 

DRIFTFUN 

Team Rosa 007 Motorsport 1 

Team 420 

Team Rosa 007 Motorsport 2 

Class 

Norsk fun spot 

Norsk fun spot 

Norsk fun spot 

Norsk fun spot 

Norsk fun spot 

Norsk fun spot 

Norsk fun spot 

Norsk fun spot 

Norsk fun spot 

Norsk fun spot 

Norsk fun spot 

Norsk fun spot 

Norsk fun spot 

Norsk fun spot 

Laps 

175 

175 

174 

174 

170 

166 

166 

160 

158 

154 

146 

146 

144 

143 

Diff 

1:30.195 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

5 Laps 

9 Laps 

9 Laps 

15 Laps 

17 Laps 

21 Laps 

29 Laps 

29 Laps 

31 Laps 

32 Laps 

Total Tm 

8:24:02.369 

8:25:32.564 

8:24:21.253 

8:25:42.875 

8:25:09.686 

8:24:45.523 

8:26:04.353 

8:26:34.631 

8:24:20.174 

8:24:26.043 

8:24:10.961 

8:25:06.563 

8:26:30.935 

8:26:06.151 

Best Tm 

2:16.852 

2:15.407 

2:15.328 

2:16.382 

2:14.147 

2:10.713 

2:12.621 

2:21.454 

2:19.298 

2:20.442 

2:15.031 

2:18.426 

2:24.548 

2:24.185 

Nat/State Sponsor 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1:30.195 

Avg. Speed 

67,432 

Best Lap Tm 

2:10.713 

Best Speed 

89,151 

Best Lap by 

32 - Ringrever 2 
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www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Rudskogen Motorsenter AS 

Norsk Fun Sport 
Norsk FS 

langtidsløp 

Race started at 11:07:50 

Rudskogen Motorsenter  3,237 km 

20.04.2024 11:00 


